BA	NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NE	SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY	
77	of Emphasia D. Y		2019-002092 Klamath County, Oregon 03/07/2019 03:57:02 PM
Estate	e of Erskine DeLoe		Fee: \$82.00
	Grantor's Name and Address		
	vestment LLC, a Delaware ability Company		·
314 S 7th, PMB 124, Klamath Falls, OR		SPACE RESERVED FOR	
After recording, return to (Name and Address):  Blue Sky Investment LLC, a Delaware		RECORDER'S USE	
Limited Lia	ability Company		
314 S 7th, Ph	MB 124, Klamath Falls 97801- lse, send all tax statements to (Name and Address):	•	,
same as	above		
		• .	
		AFFIANT'S DEED	
THIS IN	DENTURE dated February 26, Stacy DeLoe Spangler,		, by and between
the affiant named	d in the duly filed affidavit concerning the	small estate of Erskine DeLo	
and Blue Sky	y Investment LLC, a Delaware	Limited Liability Company	deceased, hereinafter called grantor,
	d grantee; WITNESSETH:	ton stated growton has success the	ad gold and conversal as 11 at
For value received and the consideration hereinafter stated, grantor has granted, bargained, sold and conveyed, and by these presents does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, all the estate, right and inter-			
est of the estate of the deceased, whether acquired by operation of the law or otherwise, in that certain real property situated in Klamath County, State of Oregon, described as follows (legal description of property):			
PARCI	EL 1		
Tota O	P 10A 10B and 11A Bloc	k 3. Supplemental Plat of I	Railroad Addition to
Lots 9B, 10A, 10B, and 11A, Block 3. Supplemental Plat of Railroad Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.			
PARCI	EL.2		
of Kla	1B and 12A, Block 3, Supp math Falls, Oregon, accordi of the County Clerk of Klam	ng to the official plat there	ddition to the City of, on file in the
<del></del>		ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)	
The true actual considerat which) considerat	and to Hold the same unto grantee, and a and actual consideration paid for this tra- tion consists of or includes other property ation. <sup>®</sup> (The sentence between the symbols <sup>®</sup> , if no uing this instrument, where the context	grantee's heirs, successors-in-interest a nafer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$2\$ or value given or promised which is lot applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.03	$^{\circ}$ 9However, the part of the $\Box$ the whole (indicate 0.)
shall be made so	that this instrument shall apply equally	to businesses, other entities and to indi	viduals.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, grantor has executed this instrument; any signature on behalf of a business or other entity is made with the authority of that entity.			
BEFORE SIGNING OR A	CCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON TRANSFERF RSON'S RIGHTS, IF ANY, UNDER ORS 195.300, 195.301 AND PTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17	ING FEE TITLE SHOULD 195.305 TO 195.336 AND	
SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAI LAWS 2009, AND SECTION	PTER 424, OREGON LAWS 2007, SECTIONS 2 TO 9 AND 17 DNS 2 TO 7, CHAPTER 8, OREGON LAWS 2010. THIS INSTRU DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPL	, CHAPTER 855, OREGON IMENT DOES NOT ALLOW	
AND REGULATIONS, BEFO	ORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE PERS	ON ACQUIRING FEE THILE	
VERIFY THAT THE UNIT DEFINED IN ORS 92.010	ULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PL OF LAND BEING TRANSFERRED IS A LAWFULLY ESTABLIS OR 215.010, TO VERIFY THE APPROVED USES OF THE LO	HED LOT OR PARCEL, AS T OR PARCEL, TO DETER-	<u> </u>
TO INQUIRE ABOUT TH	WSUITS AGAINST FAHMING OR FOREST PRACTICES, AS DEF E RIGHTS OF NEIGHBORING PROPERTY OWNERS. IF AN	Y. UNDER ORS 195.300.	Spangler Affiant
TO 9 AND 17, CHAPTER (	0 195.336 AND SECTIONS 5 TO 11, CHAPTER 424, OREGON 855, OREGON LAWS 2009, AND SECTIONS 2 TO 7, CHAPTER STATES OF OREGON, County	R 8, OREGON LAWS 2010.	
	STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac	of Lane knowledged before me on March 6, 20	) 88. 19,
	by Stacy DeLoe Spangler		
This instrument was acknowledged before me onMarch 6, 2019, byStacy DeLoe Spangler			
as			
·		Athania & Br	DIM
	OFFICIAL STAMP  KATHERINE E BROWN	Notary Public for Oregon Kath	erine E Brown
	NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 954736	My commission expires _09-21	-2020
i —	SISSION EXPIRES SEPTEMBER 21, 2020		

PUBLISHER'S NOTE: If using this form to convey real property subject to ORS 92.027, include the required reference.